
K-XVM
Male connectors, male thread
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Note
Further information on request

Description
For the installation of plastic tubing.

Item
Identification Thread for hose L1 AF
 (mm)
K- 07 40 30 56
K- 07 40 30 57
K- 07 40 30 58
K- 07 40 30 59
K- 07 40 30 60
K- 07 40 30 61

M 5
G 1/8
G 1/8
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4

5 mm / 3 mm
6 mm / 4 mm
8 mm / 6 mm
6 mm / 4 mm
8 mm / 6 mm
10 mm / 8 mm

20,0
27,0
29,0
29,0
31,0
33,0

7 mm
14 mm
14 mm
17 mm
17 mm
17 mm


