



### Note

Further information on request

### Description

For the installation of plastic tubing.

Item	Identification	Thread	for hose	L1 (mm)	AF
K-07 40 30 56		M 5	5 mm / 3 mm	20,0	7 mm
K-07 40 30 57		G 1/8	6 mm / 4 mm	27,0	14 mm
K-07 40 30 58		G 1/8	8 mm / 6 mm	29,0	14 mm
K-07 40 30 59		G 1/4	6 mm / 4 mm	29,0	17 mm
K-07 40 30 60		G 1/4	8 mm / 6 mm	31,0	17 mm
K-07 40 30 61		G 1/4	10 mm / 8 mm	33,0	17 mm